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Accrual Basis

Mendocino Private Industry Council, Inc.
Transaction Detail By Account

April through June 2015

Type Date Num Name Debit Credit Balance
Professional Exp
7420 - Professional Exp.
Bill 04/07/2015 1674/...  CyberNets 135.00 135.00
Bill 04/23/2015 9008 Ricciardi, R. J. 5,000.00 5,135.00
Bill 04/29/2015 10325 O'Mara & Company 940.36 6,075.36
General Journal 04/30/2015 6 30.28 6,105.64
Bill 05/18/2015 1686/...  CyberNets 532.79 6,638.43
Bill 05/18/2015 1678/...  CyberNets 45.00 6,683.43
Bill 05/29/2015 10327 O'Mara & Company 940.36 7,623.79
General Journal 05/31/2015 6 25.76 7,649.55
Bill 06/23/2015 1692/...  CyberNets 45.00 7,694.55
Bill 06/25/2015 10329 O'Mara & Company 940.36 8,634.91
Bill 06/30/2015 1695/...  CyberNets 630.00 9,264.91
General Journal 06/30/2015 6 28.95 9,293.86
Bill 06/30/2015 9052/...  Ricciardi, R. J. 500.00 9,793.86
Total 7420 - Professional Exp. 9,793.86 0.00 9,793.86
Total Professional Exp 9,793.86 0.00 9,793.86
TOTAL 9,793.86 0.00 9,793.86
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